/ From

E.G 5. Pillai Arts and Science College- Nagapattinam,
Nagapattinam

To

The DAD&TW Officer
Nagapattinam

Sir,

Sub: Scholarship Applications
Herewith forwarding the following applications for sanction of scholarship.

Date: 10-Mar-2021

Institution Name :  E.G.S. Pillai Arts and Science College- Nagapattinam
Batch Number : 20200001
S.No. Stud, ID Student Name Comm Acc no Ifsc code Main. Allow. Fes  Course Fee Total
Course: BA English
Course Year: 2
1 201919022ADW00020  BALACHANDAR M sc 6484062075 |DIBODOK 14D 3000.00 1350.00 4350.00
2 201919022ADWD0D28  MANOJD sc 67308124884 SBINOOT1148 3p00.00 1350.00 4350.00
3 2019180224DW00103 NAVEENA S sC 1322108034663 CMRB0001322 3000.00 1350.00 435000
4 201919022ADW00102  SINAKAK sc 1322108034798 CNRBO001322 3000.00 1350.00 4350.00
5 201919022ADWO00178  SURYAM sC 6367886917 IDIBO0OK 140 3000.00 1350,00 4350.00
€  Z01919022ADWD0M68  VIKRAMR sc 6258776873 IDIBOOOT 046 3000.00 135000 4350.00
Course: B.A English
Course Year: 3
7 201819022ADWO0181 ABINAYA U 5C B175264110 |DIBCODK 140 3000.00 135000 4350.00
8 201819022ADWO00154 ARTHI R sC 1322108034518 CNRBO001322 3000.00 1350.00 4350.00
9 201819022ADWO0005  ASIKAS sC 1322108034532 CNRBO001322 3000.00 1350.00 4350.00
10 201818022ADW00003 Druesﬁ RAJA G sC 6249600525 IDIBOOONDTT 3000.00 135000 4350.00
11 201819022A0W00101 KARTHIKA R sc 0‘13015495 (DIBOOOK 140 3000.00 1350.00 4350.00
12 201819022A0WD0100  KOWSALYA S sC 04863000000268042 LAVBODOC488 3000.00 1350.00 435000
13 201819022ADWN0008  LAKSHMI S sC 258001000008631 10RAC002580 3000.00 1350.00 4350.00

NIC - TNSC

Page 1 of 12



/ P e Pe 1222106034007 CNRBO0D1322 300000 135000  4350.00
PRIy RCEERET (82 S MEENATCHE A sc 34006143917 SBINOO10681 3000.00 135000  4350.00
A 201819022ADWO0008  SANGAVIV sc 024401000039002 10840000244 3000,00 1350.00  4350.00
T imzzaomoor  somnoarvas sc 1892108020756 CNRBO001852 3000,00 135000  4350,00
2018I0LADWO0001 SRIRAMA sc 070501000024828 I0BAG00OTOR 3000.00 135000  4350.00
19  201B19022ADWOD006  THANGAMALAR N sc 118800101008245 CORPO001198 3000.00 1350.00 4350.00
20 201819022ADWO0084  VAISHNAVI B sC 580202010013314 UBINDSS8028 3000.00 1350.00 4350,00
21 201819022ADWO00147  VEERAMMAL G sC 024401000039085 1DBADD00244 3000.00 1350.00  4350.00
Course: B.A  Tamil Lit
Course Year: 2
22 201918022ADW00008 ADITHYAN K sc 1049010000168221 I0BADDO1048 300000 1350 00 4350.00
23 201919022ADWO0D0B  DEEPIKA V sC £4202410001530 SYNBOODS420 3000.00 1350.00  4350.00
24 201919022ADWO0022  KEERTHANA K sc 6603957564 IDIBO00EDZS 3000,00 1350.00 4350.00
25 201918022ADWO0067  LAVANYAR sc 234315818 IDIB0O0K 140 3000.00 1350.00 4350.00
26 201919022ADWO0089  FRADAP M sc 061001000048050 IDBAGDO0S10 3000.00 1350.00 4350.00
27 201919022ADWO0081  TAMILSELVI V sC 024401000038052 IDBADD00244 3000.00 1350.00 4350.00
28 201819022ADWO00032  VEMBU S §C 288301000003103 IDBADOO2BES 3000.00 1350.00 4350.00
29 201918022ADWD0118 VINOTHINI R 8C 024401000070440 10BAD000244 3000.00 1350.00 435000
Course: BA Tamil i.ll
Course Year; 3
30  201B18022ADWO0067  ANUSUYA R sC 6237256621 IDIBOOOTDA2 3000.00 1350.00 4350.00
31 201818022ADWOD0ES KEERTHIKA 5 5C 126801000005585 10BADDO1 269 3000.00 1350.00 4350.00
32 201810022ADWO00B6  UTHAYAKUMAR ¥ sc 258001000008058 ICBADD02580 3000.00 1350,00 4350.00
Course: BBA -
Course Year: 2
33 201819022ADWO0138 ABINESHWARI R sc 36000037115 SBINOOOOATS 3000.00 4750.00 7750.00
34 201910022ADWO0003  ABIRAMIS sc 023801000015163 10BAD000238 3000.00 4750.00 7750.00
a5 201919022ADW00122 ANUSUYA B sC 107601000024575 10OBAQOD10TE 3000.00 4750.00 7750.00
36 201918022ADWO00175 BHUVANESWARAN S sC 052301000031162 10BADO00523 3000.00 4750.00 T750.00
37 201919022ADW00138  MUTHUGAYATHRI G sC 35071400734 SBINDOODETS 3000.00 475000 7750.00
38 201819022ADWOD0D0OZ NITHYASRI R sC 5063712165 SHINDO 10661 3000.00 4750.00 T7750.00
39 201919022ADW00081  NIVETHAR sC 6385500045 IDIBO0DED3Z 3000.00 475000 775000
40 201918022ADWO00116  PUSHPALATHA § sc 023801000015188 IOBAGOD0Z38 3000.00 4750.00 7750,00
41 201915022ADW00152  RABITHAL sc 6347663427 IDiB00CADSS 3000.00 4750.00  7750.00
42  201919022ADW00021 RAJESH K sC 35164280093 SHINDOOSTS4 3000.00 4750.00 7750,00
43 201919022ADWO0005  RANJITHR sc 1551101108014 CNRBO001551 3000.00 4750.00 7750.00
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., 61902ADIWO0004  MAGESWARI M s 1322108034807 CNRB0001322 300000 135000  4350.00
o Z0181022ADWR0182  MEENATCHIA sc 34006142917 SBINOO1 0681 3000.00 135000  4350.00
16 20M819022ADWDO008  SANGAVI V sC 024401000039002 10BAO000244 3000.00 1350.00 4350.00
17 201819022ADWO0007  SOWNDARYA J sc 1802108020758 CNRB0001882 2000,00 1350.00  4350.00
18  201810022ADW00001 SRIRAM A &C 07T0801000024828 10BADO00T08 3000.00 1350.00 4350.00
19 201819022ADWODO0E  THANGAMALAR N sc 119B00101006245 CORPO0O1 198 3000.00 1350.00 4350.00
20 201819022ADWD00B4  VAISHNAVI B sC 5807020100133 14 UBINOSS8028 3000.00 1350.00 4350.00
21  201819022ADWO0147  VEERAMMAL G sC 024401000038085 |DBACDD0Z44 3000.00 1350.00 4350.00
Course: B.A  Tamil Lit
Course Year: 2
22 201919022ADWD000S ADITHYAN K sc 104901000018221 108A0001042 3000.00 1350.00 4350.00
23 201518022ADWO0008 DEEPIKA V 8C 64202410001530 SYNBOOOE420 3000.00 1350.00 4350.00
24 201919022A0W00022 KEERTHANA K sC 6603957564 IDIBGOCED2E 3000.00 1350.00 4350.00
25 201919022A0WO0067 LAVANYA R sC 934315919 |DIBOO0K140 3000.00 1350.00 4350.00
26 201919022ADWO00S9  PRADAP M sC 061001000048050 I0BAD00DE10 3000.00 1350.00 4350.00
27 201819022ADWO00S1  TAMILSELVI V s8¢ 024401000038952 |OBAODODZ44 3000.00 135000 4350.00
28 201919022ADWD0032  VEMBU S sC 288301000003103 IOBAOO02B83 3000.00 1350.00 4350.00
29 201919022ADWO0118  VINOTHINIR SC 024401000070440 10BADOD0244 3000.00 1350.00 4350.00
Course: BA TamilLit
Course Year: 3
30 201819022ADWD00ST  ANUSUYAR s 6237256621 IDIBO00TO42 3000.00 1350.00 4350.00
31 201818022ADWO0068 KEERTHIKA § sC 126901000005595 10BADD01 268 3000.00 1350.00 4350.00
32 201819022ADWO00SS UTHAYAKUMAR ¥ sC 258001000008058 IOBAD002580 3000.00 1350.00 4350.00
Course: B.BA -
Course Year: 2 i 54
33  201919022ADWD0138  ABINESHWARI R sc 38000037115 SBINODO0STS 3000.00 4750.00 7750.00
34 20191902ZADWO0003  ABIRAMI S sc 023801000015183 ICBADODO238 3000.00 4750,00 7750.00
35 201919022ADWOD0122  ANUSUYA S sc 107601000024575 IDBAD001078 3000.00 4750.00 7750.00
36 201819022ADWD0175  BHUVANESWARAN S sc 052301000031162 10BA0000523 3000,00 4750.00 7750.00
37 201919022ADWO00138  MUTHUGAYATHRI G sc 35071400734 §BINODODBTS 3000.00 4750.00 7750.00
38 201919022ADWO00002  NITHYASBRIR SC 35083712185 SBINOD10881 3000.00 4750.00 7750.00
23 201918022ADWO0081 NIVETHA R 8C 5365800649 IDIBOOOED3Z 3000.00 4750.00 7750.00
40  201919022ADWO00116  PUSHPALATHA 8 sc 023801000015188 |0BA0ODD238 3000.00 4750.00 7750.00
41 201919022ADWO00152  RABITHAL sC 63478683427 IDIBO00ADSS 3000.00 4750.00 7750.00
42 201919022ADWO0021 RAJESH K sc 35164280093 SBINODOSTS4 3000.00 4750.00 775000
43 201919022ADWD0005  RANJTHR sc 1561101108014 CNRBO001551 3000.00 4750.00 7750.00
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From

E.G.S. Pillai Arts and Science College- Nagapattinam,
Nagapattinam
To
The DAD&TW Officer
Nagapattinam
Sir,

Sub: Scholarship Applications
Herewith forwarding the following applications for sanction of scholarship.

Institution Name :  E.G.S. Pillai Arts and Sci College- Nagapattinam

Date :  11-Mar-2021

Batch Number : 20200001
& Mo Stud. Stodent Neme o P et code Main. Allow. Fee Course Fee Total
Course: B.A  English
Course Year: 2
1 201919022ADW00020  BALACHANDAR M 5C 6484062075 IDIBOOOK 140 3000.00 1350.00 4350.00
2 201919022ADWO0028 MANGJ D sC 67308124884 SBINDO71148 3000.00 1350.00 4350.00
3 201019022ADWD0103  NAVEENA S sC 1322108034663 CNRB0001322 3000.00 1350.00 4350.00
4 201919022ADW00102  SINAKAK sC 1322108034798 CNRB0001322 3000.00 1350.00 4350.00
5 201918022ADW00178  SURYAM SC 6367BBE917 IDIBOOOK 140 3000.00 1350.00 4350.00
6 201919022ADW00169 VIKRAM R sC 6258776873 IDIBOOOT046 3000.00 1350.00 4350.00
Course: B.A English
Course Year: 3
7 201819022ADWO00161 ABINAYA U sC 6175264110 IDIBOOOK140 3000.00 1350.00 4350.00
8  201819022ADWO0154 ARTHI R 5C 1322108034518 CNRBO001322 3000.00 1350.00 4350.00
9 201819022ADWO0005  ASIKAS sc 1322108034502 CNRBO001322 3000.00 1350.00 4350.00
10 201818022ADWO00003  DINESH RAJA G SC 6248600525 IDIBOOONOTT 3000.00 1350.00 4350.00
11 201819022ADW00101 KARTHIKA R sc 613015499 IDIBOCOK 140 3000.00 1350.00 4350.00
12 201819022ADWO0100 KOWSALYA S 5C 0486308000028942 LAVBO000486 3000.00 1350,00 4350.00
13 201819022ADW00008  LAKSHMI S sC 258001000008631 10BADD02680 3000.00 1350.00 4350.00




419022ADWO0182 MEENATCHI A
201619022ADWO0008 SANGAVI V
17 201819022ADWO00007 SOWNDARYA J
18 201819022ADWO0001 SRIRAM A
19 201818022ADWO0005 THANGAMALAR N
20 201819022ADWO0094 VAISHNAVI B
21 201819022ADW00147 VEERAMMAL G
Course: B.A  Tamil Lit
Course Year: 2
22 201919022ADWO000S ADITHYAN K
23 201919022ADWO0008 DEEPIKA V
24 201919022ADW00022 KEERTHANA K
25  201919022ADWO0067 LAVANYA R
26 201919022ADW00099 PRADAP M
27 201919022ADWO0091 TAMILSELVI V
28 201919022ADW00032 VEMBU S
29 201915022ADWO00118 VINOTHINI R
Course: B.A Tamil Lit
Course Year: 3
30 201818022ADWDO00ET ANUSUYA R
31 201818022ADWD0068 KEERTHIKA §
32 201819022ADWD0066 UTHAYAKUMAR Y
Course: BBA -
Course.Year: 2
33 2us.§'1somownmas ~ ABINESHWARI R
34 201918022ADWO0003  ABIRAMI S
35 2018190224DWD0122 ANUSUYA S
36 201918022ADW00175 BHUVANESWARAN S
37 201919022ADW00139 MUTHUGAYATHRI G
38  201918022ADWD0002 NITHYASRI R
39  201919022ADWD0081 NIVETHA R
40 201918022ADW00116 PUSHPALATHA S
41 201819022ADWO00152 RABITHA L
42  201919022ADWO00021 RAJESH K
43 201918022ADW0000S RANJITH R

sC
sC

sC

sC

SE

SC
5C
sSC
sC
SC

5C

sC

SC

sC

sC

sC

SC
sc
SC

sC

sC

34006143917
024401000035002
1892108020756
070601000024828
119800101006245
580202010013314

024401000039085

104901000016221
£4202410001530
6603957564
934315919
061001000048050
024401000038652
288301000003103

024401000070440

6237256621
126801000005595

258001000008058

36000037115
023801000015183
107601000024575
052301000031162

35071400734

35063712165

6365900649
023801000015188

6347663427

35164280093

1561101108014

SBINOO106E 1
I0BADDDC244
CNRBO001892
10BAOCOOTOE
CORPO001198
UBINOSSBO28

10BADODO244

ICBADOG1049
SYNBO0OBE420
IDIBOOOED26
1DIB00OK 140

I0BADODOG10

1OBADOO1269

JOBADOO2580

SBINOODOBTS
10BADO00238
I0BAOOC10TE
I0BADOO0S23
SBINDOOOSTS
SBINDO10661
IDIBOOOED32
I0BADO00238
IDIBOC0ADSE
SBINDOOSTS4

CNRBOO01551

3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00

3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00

3000.00

3000.00
3000.00

3000.00

3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00

1350.00
1350.00
1350.00
1350.00
1350.00
1350.00

1350.00

1350.00
1350.00
1350.00
1350.00
1350.00
1350.00
1350.00

1350.00

1350.00
1350.00

1350.00

4750.00
4750.00
4750.00
4750.00
4750.00
4750.00
4750.00
4750.00
4750.00
4750.00
4750.00

4350.00
4350.00
4350.00
4350.00
4350.00
4350.00
4350.00

4350.00
4350.00
4350.00
4350.00
4350.00
4350.00
4350.00

4350.00

4350.00
4350.00

4350.00

7750.00

T7750.00
7750.00
7750.00
7750.00
7750.00
7750.00
7750.00
7750.00
7750.00
T750.00




11 22ADWD0026
ourse .  BIBA -
Course Year: 3
201619022ADW00145
201818022ADWO0144
201619022ADW00140
201818022ADW00139

& & &5 8 2

201918022ADW00125

i
-

201219022ADW00101
201919022ADWD0112
201919022ADWO00147
201819022ADW0D0100
Z20719190Z2ADWD0012
201812022ADW00138

201819022ADWD0143

A R

201519022ADW00113

wv
w

201912022ADW00126
Course: B.CA -
Course Year: 2
60 201919022ADWD0047

201919022ADWD00S0

L]
-

201919022ADW00117
201918022ADW00065

20°218022ADW00018

201219022ADWDO011
201919022ADWOD0120

201918022ADW00134

B 8 9Ug BB RLR

201918022ADWO0027

20191902ZADWO0085

-4
o

71 201918022ADWO0071
Course: B.CA -
Course Year: 3
72 201819022ZADW00205

73 201B19022ADW00211

VAISHALI S

AARTHI S
ABINATH A

ABINESHM

KAMATCHI V
LAVANYA A

MADHAVARAJ D

AKASH G
BHARATHI B
DHACHINAMOORTHI S
DINESHKUMAR M
-~ KISHOK |
PRAVEEN S
SANJAY R
SATHIYASEELAN J
SINEKA K
SIVAPRIYA S

VASANTH R

BHUVANESWARI V

SC

sC

SC

sSC

8 8 8 8 8 8 8

8 8 8 8

8

023801000030014

42500100001844
258001000009363
6254104064
D06201000061706
6241170112
023801000014854
24040100051444
024401000038076
33928759130
6420221000107
34078417251
35040369243
070601000023358

061001000027847

024401000070443

§11502010044349

240401000052153
34683606806

6151736545

-164501000007797

. 4654120000122

0052053000107958
6361997930
104901000016363
34076358113

35718323224

052301000027695

6553551524

10BADGO023H

BARBOMANTIR
10BAD002580
IDIBOOONGO4
I0BADDOGOG2
IDIBOOOK 140
10BADOO0Z38
IOBADDO2404
IOBAQGOOO244
SBINOD 14400

SYNBOOOG420
SBINDD0093E
SBINDO181TT
IOBADOOOTO6

10BAQ000E10

UBINOSS1155

SBINDO00S592
1DIBOOONDTT
-10BADOO 1645
CNRBO004654
SIBCO0000S2
IDIBOOOTO46

I0BADOO1048
SBINDOO185T

SBINDO18370

10BA0000523

IIBOOONOTY

3000.00

3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00

3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00

3000.00
3000.00

4750.00

4750.00
4750.00
4750.00
4750.00
4750.00
4750.00
4750.00
4750.00
4750.00
4750.00
4750.00
4750.00
4750.00

4750.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

7750.00

7750.00
7750.00
7750.00
7750.00
7750.00
7750.00
7750.00
7750.00
T750.00
7750.00
7750.00
7750.00
7750.00
7750.00

3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00

3000.00
3000.00




s & 3 daha

2 &8 & 3 B

4219022A0W00124
Course B.Com-
Course Year: 2
201919022ADWO0055
201919022ADWD0158
201919022ADWO0035
201919022ADWO0001
201819022ADW00157
201919022ADW00128
201819022ADW00034
201919022ADW00148
201818022ADWO00080
201918022ADW00130

201919022ADW00031

87 201918022ADW00141

]

81

201818022ADW000TS

201919022ADWO00044

201918022ADWO0030

201918022ADWD0084

92  201919022ADW00074

Course: B.Com-

Course Year: 3

93  201318022ADW00171

204510022ADW00183

201219022ADW00019

L]
201819022ADW00153
201819022ADWO0030
201819022ADWD0097

201818022ADW00202

100 201818022ADWDO033

101 201819022A0W00170

102 201819022ADW00011

103 201818022A0W00014

104 201810022ADW00012

105 201818022ADW00150

KIRANKUMAR A

ARAVINTH R
BHARATHI S
JAYASRIV
KALAIYARASAN R
KEERTHIVASAN T
MADHAN 5

MANJULADEV! B

NANTHINI N

NITHISH L

PONMANI T
PRAGATHEESWARI G
SNEHA M

SOWMIYA

SUVETHA R
TAMILKEUMARAN T

VIGNESHWARAN 5

ABIMANYU V
ANITHA M

ANJALI B

BALAJ J
DEVARAJESHWARI D
DEVIN

ELAVARAS| R
ELAKKIYA M

GUNAL G

JENITH A
KOWSALYA T

MEENATCHI G

SC

SC

5C

SC

SC

sC

5C

5C

sC

5C

5C

sSC

scC

SC

024401000021324

13042122005531
075001000078390
0866119006235
6847367383
6554 144245
813310110000785
813310110001613
6355012180
023801000015276
50288723086
3298907845
6311301355
024401000038831
1261108076302
006201000045289
027201000032357

0745309000001912

089401000062888
516440684
1882108020740
024401000039217
05360100013027
58430100000506
64202210003102
6247902551
35861136946
6681136953
6249268167
34006204654

516438088

IOBADOOO244

ORBCO101304
10BADOCOT 50
CNRBOOOOSGE
IIBO0ONGTT
IDIBO0OK 201
BKIDOOOE133
BKIDDODA133
IDIBOOONOTT
IDBADOOO238
ALLAD21239T
CBINDZB4524
IDIBOOONOD4
IOBA0O00244
CNRBOO0O1261
ICBADDOO0E2
I0BADODO2T2

LAVBOOO00745

IDIBODONOTT

- CNRBO0O1892

10BADOGD244
BARBOTALAIN
BARBONAGAPA
SYNBOO0E420
IDIBOCONOTT
SBINDOD1BST
IDIBOOOK201
IDIBOOONDTT
SBINC000S36

IDIBOCONDT?

3000.00

3000.00
6000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
6000.00

3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
6000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00

0.00

2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00

2850.00

2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00

3000.00

5850.00
8850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00

B850.00

5850.00
5850,00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
8850,00
5850.00
5850.00
585000
5850.00




&190Z22ADW00032
S 201819022ZADWO0041
109 201619022A0WD0018
110 201819022ADW00020
111 201813022ADW00031
112 201819022ADW00013
113 201819022ADWO0152
114 201819022ADW00151
115 201919022ADW00114
116 201B18022ADWD0036E
117 201812022ADWO00010
118 201819022ADWDD034
118 2018180Z2ADWO0065
120 201819022ADWO00043
Course :
Course Year: 2
121 2019190Z2ADWO0156
122 201919022ADW00045
123 201918022ADWO0155

124 201918022ADW00160

PANDI MANOJ M

PRIYA M

RAJKEERAN R

SABARINATHAN N
SARATHI K
SATHYA S

SNEGA S

SRI HARINI
SUNILKUMAR S
VIKRAMAN K

VISHNUPRIYA S

B.ComComputer Application

PRAVEEN RAJ R

SABARISH 8

SARAVANAN R

SUNDHARA MOORTHY P

Course :  B.ComComputer Application

Course Year: 3
125 201918022ADW00159

126 207319022ADWO0041

RANJITH R

VIGNESH R

Cource - B.Sc Bio Chemistry —
Course Year: 2 - ——

127 201818022ADWO00035 PRAVIN KUMAR M

Course: B.Sc Bio Chemistry

Course Year: 3

1268 201819022ADWO0161
129 201819022ADWO0165
130 2018190Z2ADW00168
131 201819022ADWD0163

132 201819022ZADWO0164

DHINAKARAN A

HARINI K

HEMA R

PRAVEENA 5

4 8 8 8 8

w w
€ G

w
(e}

& 8- B8

sc

sC

sC

sC

sC

sC

SC

sC

S20481027306880
006201000091670
516440323
7493000100032298
6683176778
0052053000107506
0T0601000023443
O7T0601000023441
6071183011
283201000005892
1232162000000584
516440902
6258766692

01370110003281

061001000025637
500502010062692
4654120000111

024401000040547

67302237000

6360345703

6362401269

164501000007387
003901000035894
6238558122
33916167955

893060700

CORPO0O1 198
IOBADOD00GZ
IDIBOOONOTT
PUNBO748300
IDIBO0OK201
SIBLO000DSZ
I0BADOOOTO6
10BADOOOT06

IDIBooDOMZ22

KUBLO0D1232

IDIBOOONOT?

UCBADDOO137

ICBADDOOE 10

UBINDS550051

SETROD01146

IDIBO00K 142

IDIBO0OK259

IOBADDO 1645
1OBADDODD3G
IDIBOOOK251
SBINOD14400

IDIBOOOTOST

3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00

3000.00
6000.00
3000.00
3000,00

3000.00

6000.00

6000.00

3000.00
3000,00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00

2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00

2850.00
2850.00
2850.00

2850.00

2860.00
2850.00

4750.00

4750.00
4750.00
4750.00
4750.00
4750,00

5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00

5850.00

5850.00
8850.00
5850.00
5850.00

5850.00
8850.00

10750.00

7750.00
7750.00
7750.00
7750.00
7750.00




410022ADWOD166
o 201613022ADWD0158
136 201812022ADWO0157

137 201519022ADWO0162

Course: B.Sc Bio Technology

Course Year: 2

138 201919022ADW00056
139 201919022ADWO0135
140 201919022ADW00083
141 2071813022ADWD0132
142 201918022ADWO008T
143 201918022ADW0D0029
144 201918022ADWO00073
145 201918022ADWO00036
146 201918022ADWO0178
147 2019190ZZADWO0168
148 201919022ADWO0088
148 201919022ADWO0061

150 201919022ADWD0023

JAYAVANI J

MADHUMITHA A

PRAKASHRA] 5

ROOBANSAKTHI G

SAROJINI D

SUBASH 8

Course: B.Sc Bio Technology

Course Year: 3

151 201818022ADW00128
152 201919022ADWO0167
153 201819022ADW00125
154 201819022ADW00124
155 'Jatmmmwmus
156 201819022ADW00120
157 2018180ZZADWO0091
158 201818022ADW00203
159 201819022ADW00209
160 201819022ADW00088
161 201819022ADW00122
162 201819022ADW00127
163 201910022ADW00109

164 201818022ADW00200

AARTHIV

AKASH S

ANITHA P

ANURAGAVI R

ISWARYA A

MADHUMITHA V

MAKIZHARASI J

MALINI M

MARIESWARAN M

MATHIVATHANI G

8 8 8 8

sC

sC

5C

5C

8

8

5C

§C

5C

sC

sC

sC

sC

1322108035109
813210110002233
258001000008494

516440152

36000037160
6360028078
35090263588
027201000022693
061801000023500
35088425615
027201000077786
6180756512
GEETH4GT2
027201000022519
67365147827
6152174866

63685751717

33055232657
6102523818
070601000023439
104901000035329
258001000008538
003901000035746

33446948923

024401000043821

024401000043017

36416794106

D272071000076851

33850115631

64202210000145

2842001700057 790

CNRBO001322
BKIDO0OS132
IDBADDO2580

IDIBOOONOTT

SBINDO00BTS
IDIBOOOP 138
SBINGO14400
I0BADDOO2T2
IOBACDOOE18

SBINDO 12400

IDIB000OM222
IDIBOCOK 140
10BA0OOO272
SBINOOT1148
IDIBOOONOTT

IDIBOOOK 140

SBINOO14400
IDIBOOONC28
10BADOOOTOE
10BADDO1049
I0BADOD2580
I0BADO00038
SBINOOD0S36
I0BAD000244
10BAD0D0244
SBINOC15825
IOBADODOZT2
SBINDO14400
SYNBOOOS420

PUNBO284200

3000.00
300000
3000.00
3000.00

3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00

3000.00

3000.00
6000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00

3000.00

4750.00
4750.00
4750.00
4750.00

2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00

2850.00

2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850,00

7750.00
7750.00
7750.00
7750.00

5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00

5850.00

5850.00
B850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00




44 201918022ADW00162
45 201918022A0WONN2E
Course: BBA -
Course Year: 3
46 201819022ADWD014S
47 201819022ADWO0144

201818022A0WO0140

&

201818022ADW00138

2

201919022A0W00125
51 201919022ADWD0101
201918022ADW00112
201918022ADW00147
201913022ADW00100

201819022ADWO0012

& 5% o4

201818022A0W00138

57 201819022ADWO00143

g

201919022ADW00113
59 201519022ADWO00126
Course: B.CA -

Course Year: 2

60  201919022ADWO0047
61  201919022ADWO0060
62  201919022ADW00117
63 201919022ADWO00065
B4 201818022ADWO0018
65 201819022ADWO0133
66 201919022ADVW00011
67  201919022ADWOU120
68 201918022ADW00134
69 201918022ADW00027
70 201918022ADWO00SS
71 201919022ADWO007 1
Course: B.CA -

Course Year: 3

72 201816022A0W00205

73 20181902ZADWO0211

SOUBARNIKA G

VAISHALI S

AARTHI S
ABINATH A
ABINESH M
DURGA S
IYAFPAN G
KALIDOSS M
KAMATCHIV
LAVANYA A
MADHAVARAI O
MANOHAR 5
PURUSHOTHAMAN S
ROBIN K
SNEKA 5

SRIDHAR E

ABIMANYU T
AKASH G
BHARATHI B

DHACHINAMOORTHI S

 DINESHKUMAR M

KisHOK |
PRAVFEN 5
SANJAY R
SATHIYASEELAN J
SINEKA K
SIVAPRIYA S

VASANTH R

BHUVANESWARI V

CHANDRA MOHAN M

5C

SC

sC

8

sC

8C

sC

sC

sC

sC

8

5C

IT2TUTB0AE

D23801000030014

42600100001844
258001000009363
6254104064
006201000091 706
saa1170112
023601000014854
24040100051444
024401000039076
33929759130
B420221000107
34078417251
35040369243
070601000023358

DE1001000027847

024401000070443
511502010044348
240401000052153

34683606806
6151736545
164501000007 797
4&5412-0000122
0052053000107958
6361897930
104801000016363
34078358113

35718323224

052301000027605

BEGMB1624

SBINGD 14402

10BAD0CO238

BARBOMANTIR
10BAD002580

1DIB00ONDOY

SBINCO1B1TT
IOBADODOTOE

IDBADOONETD

1OBADOOU244
UBINDOS51155
108A0002404
58IN0009592
IDIBOOANGTT

IOBADOO1645
CNRBOD04GSY
S1BCO0000S2
IDIBOGATO46

10BAD001049
SBIN0OO189T

SBINDO183T0

10BADONNG2Y

IDIBOOONDT?

3000.00
3000.00

3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00

3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00

3000.00
3000.00

4750.00
4750.00

4750.00
4750.00
4750.00
4750.00
4750.00
4750.00
4750.00
4750.00
4750.00
4750.00
4750.00
4750.00
4750.00
4750.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

775000
7750.00

7750.00
7750100
7750,00
775000
7750.00
7750.00
7750,00
7750.00
7750.00
7750.00
T750.00
7750.00
T7750.00
7750.00

3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
300000
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00

3000.00
3000.00
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74 201519022ADW00095  DURGADEVIB SC 024401000040196 IOBADODD244 1000.00 0.00 2000.00
OIS IERSAEIT SN RIEAIUMAR Y sC 024401000021324 10BAG000244 3000,00 oo 300000
Course: B.Com- :

Course Year: 2 v
76 201919022ADWO00SS  ARAVINTH R sC 1304212200553 1 ORBCO101304 3000.00 285000  5850.00
77 201819022ADW00158 BHARATHI S sc 075001000078390 IOBADO00TS0 6000.00 2850.00 8850.00
T2 L20SIMERADINGNCIR . (JAYASHLN sC 0966119006235 CNRB0000SES 3000.00 285000  5850.00
79 201919022ADWO00001 KALAIYARASAN R sC 6847367383 IDIBOOONDTT 3000.00 2B50.00 5850.00
B0  201919022ADWO01ST KEERTHIVASAN T sc BS54144245 IDIBOOOK201 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
81 201918022ADW00128 MADHAN S sC 813310110000785 BKIDO00S133 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
82  201919022ADWO0034 MANJULADEVI B sc B13310110001813 BKIDO0O8133 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
83  201919022ADWO00148 MANOJ M sC 5355012180 IDIBOOONGTT 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
B4 201919022ADWO0080  NANTHININ sC 023801D00015276 |0BAGD00238 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
85 201919022ADWO0130 NITHISH L sc 50288723086 ALLADZ12397 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
86 201919022ADW00031 PONMANI T sC 3298007845 CBINGZB4524 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
87 201919022ADW00141 PRAGATHEESWARI G sC 6311301355 IDIBOOONDOS 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
88  201919022ADWO00075 SNEHA M sc 024401000038931 JOBAOOOO244 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
89  201919022ADWO00044  SOWMIYA sC 1261108076302 CNRBO0O1261 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
80 201918022ADWO00030 SUVETHA R sC 006:201000045289 OBADDD0DEZ 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
91 201910022ADWO00084 TAMILKUMARAN T sC 027201000032357 IOBROO0OZT2 3000.00 2850.00' 5850.00
92 201919022ADW00074 VIGNESHWARAN S sC 0745309000001912 LAVBODOOT4S 6000.00 2850.00 B850.00

Course : B.Com-

Course Year: 3

93 201818022ZADW00171 ABIMANYU V sC 089401000062888 IOBAOOOOBI4 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
64 201B18022ADWO0183  ANITHAM sC 516440684 IDIBOOONOTT 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
95  201818022ADW00018 m.wi B sc 1892108020740 - CNRBO001892 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
98 -201;1;2:.&0“;133 % ANTHUNY R.A.lé : SC - 024401000039217 ;mm« 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
97 201819022ADWO0030  BALAJIJ sc 0536010013027 BARBOTALAIN 300000  2850.00  5850.00
g8  201819022ADWO0087 DEVARAJESHWARI D sC 58430100000506 BARBONAGAPA 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
89 201819022ADWO0202 DEVIN sC 64202210003102 SYNBOO06420 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
100 201819022ADW00033 ELAVARASIR sC 6247902551 IDIBOCONGTT 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
101 20191902ZADWO0170 ELAKKIYA M S5C 35891136946 SBIN00O1BST 6000.00 2850.00 8850.00
102 201819022ADWD0011T  GUNALG sC 6681136853 IDIBO0OKZ01 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
103 201819022ADWO0014 JENITH A SC 6249268167 IDIBOCONGTT 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
104 201819022ADW00012 KOWSALYA T sC 34006204654 SHINDOD0S36 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
105 201819022ADWO0150  MEENATCHIG sc 516439099 IDIBOOONGTT 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00

Page 4 of 12

NIC - TNSC



106 201819022ADW00187 NAVIN G sC 070601000015555 IOBAQOOOT06 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
107 201819022ADWO0032 PANDI MANOJ M sC 52048102 7306880 CORPO0O01198 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
108 201818022ADW00041 PAVITHRA B 5C 006201000091670 I0BAO000062 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
109 201818022ADWO0018 PRIYAM sC 516440323 IDIBOOOND7? 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
110 201818022ADW00020 RAJKEERAN R sC 7483000100032298 PUNBO749300 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
111 201819022ADW00031  ROOBANRAJ N sC 6683176778 IDIBO0OK201 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
112 201819022ADW00013 SABARINATHAN N sC 0052053000107506 SIBLDO000S2 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
113 201819022ADW00152 SARATHIK sc 070601000023443 10BADD0OT06 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
114 201819022ADWO0151 SATHYA S sC 070601000023441 IOBAGO00T06 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
115 201919022ADW00114 SNEGA S sC 6071183011 IDIBOOOMZ22 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
116 201818022ADWO00036  SOWRIRAJAN V sC 283201000005892 I0BAD002832 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
117 201818022A0W00010 SRI HARIN| sC 1232162000000584 KUBLODO1232 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
118 201819022ADWO0034 SUNILKUMAR S sC 516440902 IDIBOOONOTT 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
118 201818022ADWO0065 VIKRAMAN K sc 6258766692 IDIBOOOT 046 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
120 201819022ADW00043 VISHNUPRIYA 5 5C 01370110003381 UCBADDO0137 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
Course: B.ComComputer Application

Course Year: 2

121 201919022ADWO00156 PRAVEEN RAJ R sC 061001000025637 I0BAC000610 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
122 201918022ADW00045 SABARISH S 5C 500502010062692 UBINOS50051 6000.00 2850.00 8850.00
123 201919022ADW00155 SARAVANAN R sC 4654120000111 CNRBO004654 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
124 201918022ADWO00160 SUNDHARA MOORTHY P sC 024401D00040547 10BADOCO244 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
Course : B.ComComputer Application

Course Year: 3

125 201919022ADW00158  RANJTHR sC 67302237000 SBTRO001146 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
126 201919022A0W00041 VIGNESH R sc 6360345703 IDIBOOOK 142 6000.00 2850.00 8850.00
Course: B.Sc chr\mau& et

Course Year: 2 3

127 20191902ZADWOD035  PRAVIN KUMAR M sC 6362401269 IDIBO0OK259 6000.00 4750.00  10750.00
Course: B.Sc Bio Chemistry

Course Year: 3

128 201819022ADW00161 DHINAKARAN A sC 164501000007387 I0BADOT 1645 3000.00 4750.00 7750.00
129 201819022ADW00165 HARINI K sC 00390 1000035594 I0BADOD0039 3000.00 4750.00 7750.00
130 201819022ADWO0168 HEMA R sC 6238558122 IDIBOOOKES1 3000.00 4750.00 7750.00
131 201819022ADWO0163  PRAVEENA S sc 33916167955 SBINCO14400 3000.00 4750.00 7750.00
132 201819022ADWO00164  RAJAKUMARIR SC 893060700 IDIB000TOS7 3000.00 4750.00 7750.00
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133 EDE18022ADWO0160 RITHIR

134 201819022ADWO0165 SINDHUBAIRAVI B
135 201819022ADW00158 SUDHARSHINI M
136 201818022ADWO0ST SUVITHA S

137 201819022ADW00162 THULASIYAMMAL S
Course :

Course Year: 2

138

B.Sc Bio Technology

201918022A0W00056 ABIRAMI N

139 201918022A0W00135 ABITHA S

140 201919022ADVWD0083 AKASH A

141 201919022ADWO0M32 ASHAS

142 201919022ADWO0087 ASKAR J

143 201919022ADWO0029 BALASARATHI B
144 201818022ADW00073 HARIHARAN F.
145 201919022ADWO0036 JAYAVANI J
146 201919022A0W00176 MADHUMITHA A
147 2018918022A0W00168 PRAKASHRA S
148 201919022ADWO008E ROOBANSAKTHIG
148 201919022ADWO0061 SAROJINI D
150 201918022ADW00023 SUBASH S
Course: B.Sc Bio Technology

Course Year: 3

151 201819022ADWO00128  AARTHIV
152 20191902ZADWO0167  AKASHS
153 201819022ADW00125

ANITHA P

154 201819022ADWD0124 m‘rruA

155 201819022A0W0149  ANURAGAVIR
156 201819022ADWO0120  ISWARYA A
157 201899022ADW00091  JANANIS

158 201B19022ADW00203  JOHNSON YV
159 201618022ADWOG208  KANAGARAL A
160 2018190224DW00088 MADHUMITHA
161 201819022ADWO0122 MAKIZHARAS] J
162 201619022ADW00127  MALINI M

163 2019190224DW00108  MARIESWARAN M

164 201819022ADWO00200 MATHIVATHANI G

sC

5C

5C

070601000015563

1322108035108

B13210110002233

258001000008454

516440152

36000037160
BIEG02B9TA
35080263588
027201000022683
061801000023500
350BBA25615
027201000077786
6180756512
6667634872
027201000022519
67365147827
6152174866

B36A5TSITIT

33955232657
6102523818
070601000023439
104801000035328
258001000008538
003901000035746
3446849923
024401000043821
024401000043017
36419794106
027201000076851
33950115631
64202210000145

2842001700057790

IDBADOCOT 08
CNRBOD01322
BRIDO0OY 1 32
I0BADOC2S80

IDIROOONOTT

SEINDODOETY
IDIBOOOF 138
SBINOD14400

IDBADOGDZT2

IDIBDOCK 140
10BADUO0ZT2
SBINDOT 1148
IDIBOONDTT

IDIBO0OK 140

SBINDO14400

I0BAOOD0Z44

I0BADOCD244

SBINOD15825

10BADDODZT2

SBINDD14400

SYNBOOOGE4 20

PUNB0O284 200

3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00

3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00

3000.00
6000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00

4750.00
4760.00
4750.00
4750.00
4750.00

2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
285000
2850.00
2850.00
2B850.00

2850.00

2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850,00
2850.00
2850,00

2850.00

7750.00
7750.00
7750.00
7750.00
7750.00

5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00

5850.00
BB50.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
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E19022ZA0WO0096
s 201918022ADWO00185
166 201819022ADW00204
168 2018180Z2A0W00118
170 201818022ADWO0N 21
171 201819022ADW00148
172 201819022ADW00117
173 201819022A0W00092
174 201919022ADW00164
175 201819022ADWD0131
176 201B18022ADWO0130
177 201819022ADW00132
178 201819022ADWO00191
179 201819022ADWO0208
180 201612022ADW00190

181 201819022ADWD0118

NANTHINI M
NISHANTHI M
PREMKUMAR §
PRIYADHARSHINI M

RAJKUMAR R

RANJITHA S

ROJAP

ROJAP
SANTHOSH PV
SELSIYAS
SIVADHARSHINI M
SOWMIYA S
SUNDHAR S
SWATHI S
VITHYASRI H

YOGESHWARI K

Course: B.S¢ Chemistry

Course Year: 2

182 201912022ADW00051
183 201819022ZADWO0054
184 201918022ADWOD0142
185 201918022ADW00093
186 20181B022ADWO0137
187 201919022ADWO0038

168 JMANADNOIG

189 201919022ADW00173

180 201919022ADWO00004
191 201919022ADW00037
192 201919022ADW00078
193 zomm
194 2019190224DW00096
195 201918022ZADWO0077
196 201918022A0W00154
197 201919022ADW00085

198  201919022ADWO0066

ARTHIK

BALAMURUGAN T

ILAKKIYA M

NAVEEN R

NITHISH N

RAMYA R

SANJAY K
SANTHOSHKUMAR S
SURENDAR E

SUSHMA J

sC

sSC

sC

scC
sC
sC

sC

sC
sC
sC

sSC

sC

sC

sC

SC

sc

sC

34051862042
027201000077265
052301000070411

6227866377
005701000072410
027201000077305
283201000009014
258001000001276

B3T0A75T61

6644247239

6233069678
516439690
520481026855031
6164762301
1322120000225

070601000023362

126901000042455
234'010505803‘
6384184335
258001000010800
2340119054287

4654120000023

061001000026595

o005ty
Mﬁﬂm
4654120000058
1551101108015
6399977056
02720100002468 1
3584603218
1892118017118
34505775983

6856300337

SBIN0D0OE3D
10BADODOZT2
IDBAOD00623
IDIBOOOK1 88
I0BADDO00ST
I0BAD000272
10BAD002832

10BAD00 2580

IDIBODONOOA
IDIBOOONOTT
IDIBOOONDTT
CORPO001555
IDIBO0OKO60
CNRB0001322

I0BADD0OT06

CNRBO004654
CNRBOOO1551
1DIBOOOPO3E
10BA0000272
SBINDO1B3T0
CNRBO001892
SBINCODDaIE

IDIBO0OV110

3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00

3000.00

6000.00
3000.00

3000.00

3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
8000.00

2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00

2850.00

2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00

5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
8850.00
5850.00
5850.00

5850.00
585000
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5§850.00
B850.00




UZ2ADWO0150

J1e1002280W00144

VEERASELVAN J

VETRIVEL 5§

course 8.Sc Chemistry

Course Year: 3
202 201819022ADW00023
203 2018180224DWO0137
204 201818022ADWD0089
205 201818022ADWO00058
206 201819022ADW00135
207 201819022ADW00074
208 201B190ZZADWDO0S5
209 201B1902ZADWO00E1
210 201818022A0WD0197
211 201818022ADWO00025
212 201818022ADW00052
213 201818022A0WO00062
214 201B13022ADWD004T
215 201818022ADW00048
216 201818022ADWO00196
217 201818022ADWD0026
218 201819022ADWN0056
219 201819022ADWD0049
220 201918022ADWD0072
21 ‘_fmmuzz.«uwomu
222 201818022ADWO00051
223 201818022ADW00136
224 201819022ADWD0022
225 201919022ADWO00119
226 201819022ADWO0053
227 201819022ADW00198
228 201819022ADWO0029
229 201818022A0W00028
230 201818022A0W00046
231 201819022ADW00024

232 201819022A0W00050

AARTHI R
AATHIRAI S
ABARNATH M
ABIRAGAM M
ARTHI K
BARATHVAJ B
BOOMIKA N
DHANISH KUMARR
DURGADEVI R
EZEKIALRAJ S
GAYATHRI K
GOWSALYA R
GUNASEELI G
HARITHA G
JAYASRIR
JENIFER D
KIRUBAKARAN A
MONIKA M
MUKILAN M
MUVEDHA M
NALINEESWARI A
NANDHINI M
NEHRU RAJA M
PRABAV
PRAVEENA R
PRIVADHARSHINI L
PRITHA K
PURUSHOTHAMAN G
RAJALAKSHMI S
SANJAIT

SANTHIYA S

sC

5C

sC
sC
sC
5C
S_(‘.
sC

s5C

sC
sC
sC
sC
sC
sC
5C
sC
5C

sC

SC

sC
sC

sC

sC
sC

sC

1212120000052

6420241000507

36022444571
DABE3000002B96E
G266224572
6325583309
258001000010701
33410100002435
104901000018804
62785102342
3355487022
2991765229
126001000015147
258001000008350
022801000023812
580202010013157
006201000001674
1261108076255
34375148700
258001000008585
33644783879
33904236656
6420219000123
715674901 !
027201000076751
(4B6309000028911
024401000040532
6420231 M;J;‘-"ﬂ
0486309000028930
6237189357
188110100036826
M1mmu9

022801000035596

CNRBO0O1Z212

SYNBOOOBA20

SBINDODATS4
LAVBOOODARE
IDIBOOCK251
IDIBOO0K 189
IOBADCO2580
BARBOTIRUTN
JOBADOO1048
1DIBO0OKD46
CBINOZRAS24
CBINDO280697
1OBADOO1 260
1OBAOOD2580
10BAD000228
UBINDSS8028
10BAOOO0062
CNRBO0D1261
SBINGO00936
10BAD002580
SHINODOTS4S
SBINDOOSTS4
SYNB0O0s420
!Dlm
10OBADODOZT2
LAVBO000486
IOBADOOO244
SYNBOOOE420
LAVBOOOO4EE
IDIBOOOTO46

ANDBO001881

10BAO000228

3000.00

3000.00

3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
0.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00

2850.00

2850.00

2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
0.00
2850.00
285000
2850.00

5850.00
5850.00

5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
0.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00




402 2ADVV00054
411618022ADWO0161

236 2018 18022A0W00059
237 201818022ADW00057

238 201919022ADWO00108

SUSHMA K
SUVEETHA A
THENMOORTHI G
THENNAVAN K

THIRUMOORTHY N

239 201818022ADWO00021 UTHAYARAM 5
’ Course . B.Sc Computer Science

Course Year: 2

240 201919022A0W00163 JAYASHREE K

241 201919022ADW00042 KAJENDRAN §

242 201919022A0W00145 KEERTHIKA D

243 2019180224DW00068 NISHA M

244 201919022ADWO0054 SIVASANKARI S

245 201913022ADW00049 VINOTHKUMAR S

Course: B.Sc Compuler Science

Course Year: 3

245 201819022ADW00085
247 201918022ADWO0070
248 201B19022ADWO00083
249 201819022ADW00087
250 201819022ADW00207
251 201818022ADWOD082

252 201819022ADW00088

ABITHA S

AJAY S

AKASH R

ELAVARASAN S

MARAN M

RAGUL RAVID P

YOGESHWARAN S

Course.  B.Sc Information Technology

Course Year:— 2

253 201919022ADW00025
254 201919022ADWO00097

DURGA M

THENMOZHI R

Course :  B.Sc Information Technology

Course Year: 3

255 201919022ADW00174

YOKESH K

Course . B.Sc Mathemalics

Course Year: 2

256 201919022ADWOD064

257 201919022ADW00057

KANIPRIYA R

PIRAISOODAN 5

S8C

sC

SC

sC

sC

sC

sC

sC

sC

5C

sC

sC

5C

5C

5C

5C

sC

sC

SC

sC

SC

332661309358
Q1801000054820
1048010000152

6251344563

516440662

63792310000688

1210120000409
6244190114
339916ATETA
38838171870
024401000038817

023801000014754

023801000030017
34007328206
453402010103368
6286553068
0654309000001030
023601000011663

453402010103433

061001000064238

6300821855

6248075969

453402120001141

6484067889

SEINOOO2225
IOBADODOG 18
|OBADCO 1043
IDIBO00TOME
IDIBOOONOTT

SYNB000E3T9

CNRB0C01210
IDIBOCOK10G
SBINDO00239
SBINDDOCBTS
10BADODO244

10BA0DD0238

10840000238

SBINOOOSSS2

UBINOS45341

LAVBO0OOESE

UBIND545341

IOBADOOOE10

IDIBOOONOTT

UBINDOS45341

IDIBO0CK 140

3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00

3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00

3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00

3000.00
3000.00

3000.00

3000.00
3000.00

2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00

4750.00
4750.00
475000
4750.00
4750.00
4750.00

4750.00
4750.00
4750.00
4750.00
4750.00
4750.00
4750.00

2850.00
2850.00

2850.00

2850.00
2850.00

5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00

7750.00
7750.00
7750.00
7750.00
7750.00
7750.00

7750.00
7750.00
7750.00
7750.00
7750.00
7750.00
7750.00

5850.00
5850.00

5850.00

5850.00
5850.00

e



ANg Jauz2ADW00105
260 201916022ADWD0040

261 201818022ADW00153

REVATHI S
VISHALATCHI S

VISHALI'S

Course: B.Sc Mathematics

Course Year: 3

262 201818022ADWD0114
263 201819022A0W00102
264 201819022ADW00109
265 201819022ADWO00107
266 201819022ADWD0110
267 201B19022ADW00108
268 201818022ADWO00106
269 20181802ZADWO0111
270 201818022ADWD0112
271 201818022ADWO0103
272 201919022A0W00111
273 201815022ADWO00115

274 201819022ADWO0105

ABINAYA D
AKALYA V
ANANTH T
ANU KEERTHANA G
DEEBIKA B
DHANVARSHINI R
DINESH U
DIVYAV
MONIKA C
ORISHYA N
SIVARANJANI R
THAVASRIT

VETRIKUMAR C

Course : B.Sc Nutriion and Dietetics

Course Year: 3

275 201918022ADWO01TT
276 201919022ADW00121
277 201919022ADW00127

AARTHI B
ABINAYA R

SELVANTHIKA §

Courtée B.Sc Physics

Course Year: 2

278 201919022ADW00069
279 201819022ADW00168
280 201819022ADW00090

ANUSIYA A
FRENSIKA R

SANJIDHA G

Course: B.Sc Physics

Course Year: 3
281 201810022ADWO007T
282 201610022ADW00076

283 201618022ADWO00075

DHIVYABHARATHI P
NANTHINI MT

UMAMAHESWARI K

sC

sSC

8C

5C

sC

5C

sC

5C

sC

5C

sC

5C

sC

sC

sC

SC

sC

sC

sC

024401000038043
AB0741B0I0AA

3562021442

088001000002585
6207625236
3060001700018313
1212101039128
283201000004599
32576147010
123201000080021
32735597854
6380221005136
34343820181
31603482143
36174651516

006201000032383

1322108035105
6179252214

3355487678

104901000016198
6572684978

6368307941

307001111000191
33485522028

024401000038866

IOBAODOOA4
10BAOODZOIZ

CBINO2BAB24

IOBAGDOOBIS
IDIBO0OTO46
PUNBO3BE00D
CNRBOO01212
|OBADDD28IZ
SBINODOTS4S
I0BAD001232
SBINODOETS
SYNBOD0S380
SBINCD022681
SBINOOOOBTS
SBINC0D0932

I0BAQDD0DE2

CNRBO001322
{DIBOOOK 140

CBINOZBA524

10BAQDD 1049
IDIBODOKD4E

IDIBOOOTO42Z

VLIBO0D3070
SBINDOO0S36

I0BADO00244

3000.00
3000.00
3000.00

3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00

3000.00

6500.00
6500.00
6500.00

3000.00
3000.00
3000.00

3000.00
3000.00
3000.00

2850.00
2850.00
26850.00

2850.00
285000
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00

4750.00
4750.00
4750.00

2850.00
2850.00
2850.00

2850.00
2850.00
2850.00

6850.00
50850.00
5860.00

5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00

11250.00
11250.00

11250.00

5850.00
5850.00
5850.00

5850.00
5850.00
5850.00




g

ear: 2
A 519072ADW00013

{5 201819022ADWRDTSY

Course :
Course Year: 2

286 201919022ZADWO004E

Course : M.Com+

Course Year: 2
287 201319022ADWO00033
Course *
Course Year: 2
7B 201919022ADWO0082
289 201919022ADWO00E6
200 201918022ADWO005S
Course :
Course Year: 2
291 201919022A0WO00016
202 201918022ADWOD0ER
283 201919022ADWO0015
294 20191902ZADWOC014
295 201918022ADW00106
296 201915022ADWO0149
297 201219022ADW00146

298 201418022ADWO001T

M.BA(ARTS)

ARTHI &

SRIPRIYA 5

ABINAYA M

VUAY V

M.Sc Bio Technology

AGALYA S

ARUNKUMAR A

VIGNESH M

M.Sc Chemistry

BALAYOGESWARI K
DEEPAK R
MAHESWARAN M
NALINI A
RAJASINGH S
RAJESHR
SARAVANAN P

SUSHMITHA S

Course: M.Sc Computer Science

Course Year: 2

299 201919022ADWO0107T ARCHANA M
Course: M.Sc Maths

Course Year: 2

A00 201919022ADWD0098 ARANRAJ KARTHICK K
301 201919022ADW00076  BALANS

302 201519022ADW00063 BAVATHARANI R

303 201919022ADWD0007  SANTHIYA A

sC

sC

sC

sC

5C
sC

sC

sC
sC
sC

sC

sC
sSC

sc

sC

sC
sC
s5C

sC

33150726332

33315738991

003801000034347

C4B6309000023570

1891119004502
052301000027 164

(486309000023615

(486309000024632
1892108016340
0776308000002640
104801000008731
089401000077759
500101011789531
32368324590

0486309000023755

n

6075115398

1212101045778

35844473911

0486309000023404

0486309000024833

SBINDDOOSTE

SBINGODOETS

IOBADC0D0039

LAVBO000486

CNRBOOO 1891
10BADOO0523

LAVBOOOO486

LAVBOO00486
CHRBO0001892
LAVBDOOOTTE

10BADO01049

CILUBOD00SS4

SBINCOO0936

IDIBO0CANBE

CNRBO0O1212
SBINODO0ES2
LAVBOD00486

LAVBODOO4BE

3000.00
3000.00

7000.00

3000.00

3000.00
3000.00
3000.00

3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00

3000.00

3000.00
5000.00
3000.00
3000.00

1350.00
1350.00

35000.00

2850.00

2850.00
2850.00
2850.00

2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
28 50.00

4750.00

2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00

4350.00
4350.00

42000.00

5850.00

5850.00
5850.00
5850.00

5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00

7750.00

5850.00
8850.00
5850.00

5850.00
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#) | am sanding the scholarship proposals for the year 7020-2021
b) Cartiled at the Sludents tor whom schokartugs chawned n Bes batch are ebgtie ko rhomve Whokarnhg a3 per goverment rules and guadelnes

¢) Cartified that the rates claimed 1o the Stussents @1 duly sppeored by he (ompetant suhorty
@) Corvfied that there is no double clasm in the proceedngs and e sludents have Rt receed amy offver goverment scholirhips.

#) Cortified that the students bank acoount detads have beon verfed srd comectly enteesd

£.G.9. Pillai Arts and Science College-
Nagapattinam

To,
The DADATW Officas

“HMree
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165 201819022ADWO0126 MONISHA P
166 201819022ADWOD0S6 NANHII:I‘M :: o iy g . 5850;]
167 201919022A0WO0165  NISHANTHI M v 50IN0000S3D 3000.00 2850.00 5850.
o sC 027201000077265 |OBADOC0ZT2 4000.00 285000  5850.00
FRENEYrLS sc 0523010000704 11 10BA0000620 3000.00 285000  5850.00
169 201819022ADWO0118  PRIVADHARSHIMI M sC e SOOI 300000 2850.00 5850.00
170 201819022ADW00121 RAJKUMAR R sc Qo570 000073410 1OBADDOOOST 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
171 201812022ADW00148 RANJITHA 5 sc 627201600071395 |0BAOI00272 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
172 201B10022ADWO0117  ROUAP se T \OBADO02832 300000 285000  5850.00
W3 TNOTAWDDEE  ROIAE se 2580010000127 10BA0002580 300000 285000 585000
174 201919022ADW00164  SANTHOSH PV s¢ 6370675761 IDIBOOONOZE 3000.00 285000 585000
175 201819022ADW00131  SELSIYAS 5c 5644247238 IDIBOOONDGA 3000.00 2650.00 5850.00
176 201819022ADWO00130 SIVADHARSHINI M sC B230065678 IDIBDOONOTT 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
177 201B18022ALW00132 SOWMIYA S sC 516438650 DIBOOONDTT 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
178 20181902240W00131 SUNDHAR 5 5C 520481026855031 CORPOO01555 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
179 201818022ADW00208  SWATHIS sc 6164762307 IDIBOOOKOB0 6000.00 2850.00 8850.00
180 20181902ZA0WO0190  VITHYASRIH s¢ 1322120000225 CNRB0001322 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
181 201B1B022ADW00119 YOGESHWARI K sC 070601000023362 IOBAOOOOTOR 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
Course: B.Sc Chemistry
Course Year: 2
182 201919022ADWOD0S1  ANAMIKAV sC 126901000042455 IOBADDO0269 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
183 201919022ADWO00E4 ARTHIK sC 2340108058934 CNRB0002340 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
184 201918022ADW00142  BALAMURUGANT 5C 6384104335 IDIBO0OTOST 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
185 201518022ADW00083  ILAKKIYA M sC 2560071000010800 108ADD02580 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
186 201918022ADW0013T  INITHAE 5C 2340119054287 CNRB0002340 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
187 201918022ADW00038  JENITTAM sC 4654120000023 CNRBO004654 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
1B 201918022ADW00143 KAMALAKANNAN N sC 061001000026595 I0BADOCOG10 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
189 201919022ADWO0173 m:r"rmisix ¢ 2340109053417 "CNRB0002340 73000.00 285000  5850.00
190 201919022ADWO0004 MARIYAMMAL R - sC ~ 079501000017408 M@?ﬂﬁ 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
191 201910022ADWO0037  MATHUMITHA M sc 4654120000058 CNRBO004854 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
182 20181902ZADW00078  NAVEENR sC 1551101108015 CNRBO001551 3000.00 2850.00 £850.00
193 201919022ADWD0024  NITHISHN L s¢ 399977056 IDIBO0OPO36 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
194 201919022ADWO009E RAMYA R sc 027201000024681 0BABD00272 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
185 201916022ADW00077  SANJAY K sC 35834603218 SBIN0018370 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
196 201918022ADWO0154 SANTHOSHKUMAR S sC 1882119017118 CNRBOD01892 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
167 201919022ADWO0085  SURENDAR E sc 34505775683 SBIN0000S36 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
168 201919022ADW00086  SUSHMA J sc 6856300037 IDIBOCOV110 600000 2850.00 8850,00
Page 7 of 12
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9 201919022ADW00131

i 56 96323770825

; “OIN22ADW00150 VEERASELVAN % TR SHINDOT754 3000.00 2850.00 5850,00
201 2019190224DW00144  VETRIVEL § 8c R i e SO TROM, | S
BBest: b Chemistry NEo? SYNBOODGA20 3000.00 2860.00 5850.00
Course Year: 3
z i i i s SBINOGO9 754 3000.00 285000  5850.00

201819022ADW00137  AATHIRAI'S sc iR iR 5006.00 2860.00 58650.00
T sc 6266224572 I0IB000K81 300000 285000  5850.00
205 201819022ADWO00058  ABIRAGAM M sc 8325583300 1DIB000K 180 4000.00 2650.00 5850.00
H 018MRMOWOOTE  ARTHIK sc 258001000010701 10BA002560 300000 285000  5850.00
207 201819022ADWO0074  BARATHVAJ B sc 33410 100002435 BARBOTIRUTN 3000.00 2850.00  5850.00
208 201619022ADWO00SS  BOOMIKA N 5C 104901000018504 IDBAD00 1049 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
209 201E19022A0WO0061 DHANISH KUMARR sC E2TAS10342 IDIBOOOKD4G 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
210 201819022ADWDO1ST  DURGADEVIR sc 3355487022 CBINDZB4524 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
211 201B18022ADWO0025 EZEKIALRAJ S sC 2991765228 | CBINOZB0BIT 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
212 201819022ADWO0052  GAYATHRIK sC 126001000015147 I0BA0001260 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
213 201B819022ADWO0062 GOWSALYA R sC 258001000008350 I0BADO02580 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
214 201819022ADWO0047 GUNASEELI G sC 022801000023812 10BA0000Z28 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
215 201818022ADW00048  HARITHAG sC 580202010013157 UBINOS58028 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
216 20181802ZADW00196 JAYASRI R s SE 00E201000091674 10BADODDDEZ 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
217 201819022ADW00026  JENIFER D ‘sC 1261108076255 CNRBO001261 3000.00 285000  5850.00
218 201819022ADWO00SE KIRUBAKARAN A sC 34375148700 SBINDOO0Y3E 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
219 201B1S0ZZADWOD049  MONIKA M sC 256001000008585 10BAD0D2580 3000.00 285000  5850.00
220 201918022ADW00072  MUKILAN M s¢ 33644763879 SBINDD07S45 3000.00 285000  5850.00
221 201519022ADW00134 MUVEDHA M sC 33934236656 SBINDD0STS4 3000,00 2850.00 5850.00
222 201819022ADW00051  NALINEESWARI A sc 4202100000123 SYNBOODB4ZO 3000.00 285000 585000
223 201818022ADWO0135 mmmu io8g 715674801 ~ iDiBo0ONDO4 . ~ 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
224 201819022ADW00022  NEHRU RAJAM ‘sc 027201000076751 10BAO0D0Z72 300000  2850.00  5850.00
225 201819022ADW00118  PRABAV sc 0486309000028911 LAVB0000486 3000.00 285000  5850.00
226 201818022ADWO00053  PRAVEENA R sC 024401000040532 IOBAD0D0244 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
227 0181902ZADWO0188  PRIYADHARSHINI L sC 64202310000378 SYNBO0OG420. 3000.00 2850.00 S5850.00
228 201819022ADW00020  PRITHAK sc 0486308000028930 LAVBO000486 300000 285000  5850.00
229 201810022ADW00028  PURUSHOTHAMAN G 5C 6237189357 IDIBOOOTO4E 0.00 0.00 0.00
230 201819022ADWO0046  RAJALAKSHMI S sC 108110100038826 ANDBO0O1 B8 1 3000.00 2850.00 5850,00
231 201819022ADW00024  SANJAIT sC 288301000002349 108A0002683 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
232 201819022ADWO0050 SANTHIYA S sc 022801000035606 10BA0000228 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
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201819022ADW00070  SELVAMANI S
| 201819022ADWO00S4 SUSHMA K - S rormoe IOBAQONN0AS 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
| e— S w— i ovvidiesi |
236 201019022ADWO00SS.  THENMOORTHI G sc mwmmum::: - SR o z:z
237 2018102 . N N ‘ '- 10BAQI01048 3000.00 2850.00 .
6251044563 IDIBODOTOAD 3000.00 265000  5850.00
23 I0191922ADWO0108  THRUMOORTHY N sC §16440062 000 285000  5850.00
239 201810022ADW00021  UTHAYARAM § . R i ‘
3 B3702310000089 SYNBOODSI?D 3000.00 285000  5850.00
Course: B.Sc Computar Science
Course Year: 2
200 01910ZADWO0IES.  JAYASHREEK sc 1210120000409 CNRBO0D1210 300000 475000  7750.00
241 201919022ADWO0042  KAJENDRAN S sC 6244190114 101BO0OK 100 3000.00 4750.00  7750.00
242 201919022A0W00145  KEERTHIKA D sC 33091647874 SBIN0O0OD39 3000.00 475000  7750.00
243 201910022ADWO0068  NISHAM sC 368838171870 SBIN00OCBTY 3000.00 4750.00 7750.00
244 201819022A0WO0054 SIVASANKARI S sC 024401000036817 IOBADOOO244 3000.00 4750.00 7750.00
245 201919022ADWO004S  VINOTHKUMAR § sc 023801000014704 10BAD000ZIS 3000.00 4750.00 7750.00
Course : B.Sc Compuler Science
Course Year: 3
246 201819022ADWO0085  ABITHA S 5C 023601000030017 . I0BADOO0238 3000.00 4750.00 7750.00
247 201919022ADWO00TD  AJAY S sC 34007320286 SBINDO0SSS2 3000.00 4750.00 7750.00
248 201819022ADW00083  AMASH R sC 453402010103368 UBINOS45341 3000.00 4750.00  7750.00
249 201019022ADW00087  ELAVARASAN S sC 6286553068 IDIBOOONOTT 3000.00 4750.00 7750.00
250 201819022ADWO00207  MARANM sC 0658309000001030 LAVBO000GSS 3000.00 4750.00 7750.00
251 201619022ADW00082  RAGUL RAVID P s 02380100001 1663 10BADO00238 3000.00 4750.00  7750.00
262 201819022ADW00088  YOGESHWARAN S sC 453402010103433 UBINOS45341 3000.00 4750.00 7750.00
Course: B.Sc hfornnﬁor-‘Twhmbgy
Course Year: 2 2 _"- Al =il e e it P b s it - Pl
253 201910022ADWD0025 nrrmn e §C, 061001000084238  IOBADO0OE10 3000.00 265000  5850.00
250 201919022ADW00087  THENMOZHIR sc © evom2198s 01800ONO77 300000  2850.00  5850.00 i
Course: B.Sc Information Technology
Course Year: 3
255 201WIMEAOWOOITE.  YOKESHK sc 6248075969 IDIBO0OTO4E 300000  2850.00 53&000 """"
Course: B.Sc Mathematics '
Course Year: 2
266 201910022ADW00004  KANIPRIYA R s¢ 453402120001 141 UBINOS45341 3000.00 Em 5850.00
257 201919022ADW000S7  PIRAISOODAN 5 sC 6404067609 IDIBOOOK 140 3000.00 m‘m 5850.00
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258 201819022ADWOC0SS
250 201819022ADWO0105
260 201919022ADW00040

261 201918022ADW00153

Course Year: 3

262 201819022ADW00114
263 201819022ADW00102
264 201818022ADW00109

265 201818022ADW00107

266 201818022ADWO0110
267 201819022ADW00108
268 201818022ADWO0106
269 201819022ADW00111
270 201819022ADWO0112
271 201813022ADW00103
272 201919022ADW00111
273 201819022A0W00115
274 201818022ADWO0105
Course :
Course Year: 3

275 201919022ADW00177
276 201819022ADW00121

277 201818022ADWO0127

PRIYA T 5

sC
REVATHI S sc
VISHALATCHI S SC
VISHALI S sC

Course: B.Sc Mathematics

ABINAYA D sc
AKALYA v s
ANANTH T sc
ANU KEERTHANA G s¢
DEEBIKA B 5C
DHANVARSHINI R S0
DINESH U SC
DIVYA V SC
MONIKA C e
ORISHYAN S
SIVARANJANI R g
THAVASRIT 5G
VETRIKUMAR C S

B.Sc Nutrtion and Dietetics

Course: B.5c Physics

Course Year: 2

278 201915022ADW00069
279 201919022ADW00166
280 201818022ADW00080

Course: B.Sc Physics

Course Year: 3

281 201819022ADW00077
282 201819022ADW00076
283 201818022ADW00075

AARTHIB =50
ABINAYA R o
SELVANTHIKA S -SG
ANUSIYA A S
FRENSIKA R %5
SANJIDHA G B
DHIVYABHARATHI P o
NANTHINI MT %6
UMAMAHESWARI K sc

447847570
024401000038943
IB8T41803044

3562021442

088601000082586
6237625238
3860001700018313
1212101039129
283201000004599
32576147010
123201000080021
32735597854
3802210055136
34343820181
31603482149
36174651516
006201000092383

1322108035105
5179252214
3355487678

104901000016158
S
6368307941

307001111000181
33469522028
024401000036866

IDIRODO TGS
IOBAQODOZAS
10BADOD 2832

CHINO2B4524

|OBAOOODBEE

1DIBO0OTO4E
PUNBO3SE000
CNRBO001212
10BADG2632
SBINODOTE4S

10BAD001232
SBINOODGTSA
SYNBO0OS3E0
SBINO0022B1

SBINOO00ETS

SBINOODCS3Y

I0BAD0OCDEZ

CNRB0D01322
IDIBOOOK140

VLB0003070

SBINC000936

3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00

3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00

6500.00
§500.00
6500.00

3000,00
3000.00
3000.00

3000.00
3000.00
3000.00

2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00

2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00
2850.00

4750.00
4750.00
4750.00

2850.00
2850.00
2850.00

2850.00
2850.00
2850.00

5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00

5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
5850.00

11250.00
11250.00
11250.00

5850.00
5850.00
5850.00

5850.00
5850.00
5850.00
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rse Year: 2

se:  MA  English

(284 201919022ADWO00013 ARTH| A s . LS
285 2019190224DW00151  SRipRivA . &0.321.1,1; S0INOO0D570 3000.00 1350.00 um-oo
— M-BA(ARTS} 33315738001 SRINOOOOH D 3000.00 1350.00 .
Course Year: 2
285 2019190224DW00046  ABINAYA M
sC 003801000034347 10BAB0G00I9 7000.00  35000.00 42000.00
Course:  M.Comr
Course Year- 2
257 201919022ADW00033 VLAYV sc 0486309000029570 LAVB0000486 3000.00 285000  5850.00
Course M.Sc Bio Technology
Course Year: 2
288 201919022ADW00082 AGALYA S sC 1891118004502 CNRBOOD1891 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
289 20181902ZADWO0056  ARUNKUMAR A sc 052301000027 164 I0BADO005Z3 300000 © 285000  S850.00
280 201919022A0W00059 VIGNESH M sC 0486308000023615 LAVBOODO486 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
Course: M.Sc Chemistry
Course Year: 2
291 201919022ADWO0016  BALAYOGESWARIK sc 0486309000024632 LAVB0000486 3000.00 285000  5850.00
292 201919022ADWO0062  DEEPAKR sc 1892108016340 CNRB001892 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
263 201919022ZADWO001S MAHESWARAN M sc 0776309000002640 LAVBOOOOTTE 300000 2850.00 5850.00
204 2019100224DW000T4  NALINIA sC 104901000008731 10BA0001049 3000.00 285000  5850.00
205 20191902ZADWO0106 RAJASINGH 5 sC 0B9401000077799 IOBADODOBSS 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
265 2019160ZZADWD014S  RAJESHR sc 500101011789531  CIUB0000S94. 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
207 201919022ADWO0146  SARAVANAN P sc 12368324690 SEINDD00I36 3000.00 285000  5850.00
208 20191902ZADWO0017  SUSHMITHAS 's¢ 0485300000023755 LAVBO00O48E 3000.00 2850.00  5850.00
Course : M.Sc corrrput&lﬁdw i -_-——.- ) ;-
Course Year: 2 =E A=
209 201918022ADWO0107  ARGHANAM sc 6075115398 IDIBOO0AQSE 3000.00 4750.00  7750.00
Course: M.Sc Maths “
Course Year: 2 c or =
300 201919022ADW00098  ARANRAJ KARTHICK K 8¢ 1212101045778 CNRB0001212 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
301 2019190ZZADWO00TE BALAJI & sC 35044473011 SBIN0DD0BSZ 6000.00 2850.00 8850.00
302 201919022ADWO0063  BAVATHARANIR 8C 0485309000023404 LAVBO0D0488 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
303 201619022ADW00007 SANTHIYA A sc 0486300000024033 LAVBOO00486 3000.00 2850.00 5850.00
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